
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Dunlap, Gwendolyn

RED

Movement Eastland - Red 
AM (Starting 9/6/23)

1:12

7:37 AM

6:25 AM 24.88 mi

45

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/23/2023 - 6/7/2024

6:25 AM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:31 AM Nana's Place, 1825 Back Creek Dr / 1825 BACK CREEK DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:37 AM Quiet Cove Ct @ Random Place / QUIET COVE CT & RANDOM PL, CHARLOTTE 28215

6:43 AM Colebrook Rd & Slagle Dr / Colebrook Rd & Slagle Dr, Charlotte 28215

6:48 AM Duffin Dr @ Shamrock Dr / 4045 Shamrock Dr, Charlotte 28215

6:51 AM Shamrock Dr @ Glenville Ave / 3401 Shamrock Dr, Charlotte 28215

6:55 AM Citiside: Plaza Walk @ Citiside Drive / 3633 CITISIDE DR, CHARLOTTE 28215

6:59 AM Merrick St & Northchase Dr / MERRICK ST & NORTHCHASE DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

7:02 AM Smart Kids Lambeth Dr / 225 LAMBETH DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

7:13 AM Boys & Girls Club, 1200 Seigle Ave / SEIGLE AVE & E 15TH ST, CHARLOTTE 28205

7:21 AM Ashby Gardens, 1701 Eastcrest Dr / 1701 EASTCREST DR, CHARLOTTE 28205

7:25 AM First Stop Daycare, 3426 Central Ave / 3426 CENTRAL AV, CHARLOTTE 28205

7:29 AM Progress Ln @ Central Ave / PROGRESS LN & CENTRAL AVE, CHARLOTTE 28205

7:32 AM Ashby Point Apartments @ Sharon Amity / 3451 N Sharon Amity Rd, Charlotte 28205

7:37 AM Movement School Eastland / 3750 N Sharon Amity Rd, Charlotte 28205

1 of 19/24/2023 1:33:28 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Dunlap, Gwendolyn

RED

Movement Eastland - Red 
PM (Starting 9/6/23)

1:22

4:57 PM

3:35 PM 29.61 mi

44

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/23/2023 - 6/7/2024

3:35 PM Movement School Eastland / 3750 N Sharon Amity Rd, Charlotte 28205

3:37 PM Ashby Point Apartments @ Sharon Amity / 3451 N SHARON AMITY RD, CHARLOTTE 
28205

3:40 PM A Mother's Love II, 2915 N Sharon Amity / 2915 N SHARON AMITY RD, CHARLOTTE 28205

3:51 PM Boys & Girls Club, 1200 Seigle Ave / SEIGLE AVE & E 15TH ST, CHARLOTTE 28205

3:59 PM Ashby Gardens, 1701 Eastcrest Dr / 1701 EASTCREST DR, CHARLOTTE 28205

4:03 PM First Stop Daycare, 3426 Central Ave / 3426 CENTRAL AV, CHARLOTTE 28205

4:07 PM Progress Ln @ Central Ave / PROGRESS LN & CENTRAL AVE, CHARLOTTE 28205

4:15 PM Duffin Dr @ Shamrock Dr / Shamrock Dr & Duffin Dr, Charlotte 28215

4:19 PM Colebrook Rd & Slagle Dr / COLEBROOK RD & SLAGLE DR, CHARLOTTE 28215

4:23 PM Shamrock Dr @ Glenville Ave / SHAMROCK DR & GLENVILLE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28205

4:27 PM Citiside: Plaza Walk @ Citiside Drive / 3633 CITISIDE DR, CHARLOTTE 28215

4:29 PM Luxe Lust Boutique, Suite D / 4438 The Plaza, Charlotte 28215

4:33 PM Merrick St & Northchase Dr / MERRICK ST & NORTHCHASE DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

4:36 PM Smart Kids Lambeth Dr / 225 LAMBETH DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

4:45 PM Quiet Cove Ct @ Random Pl / QUIET COVE CT & RANDOM PL, CHARLOTTE 28215

4:51 PM Nana's Place, 1825 Back Creek Dr / 1825 BACK CREEK DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

4:57 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 19/24/2023 1:33:28 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Dunlap, Gwendolyn

RED

Movement Eastland - Red 
PM HALF DAY (Starting 
9/6/23)

1:22

1:27 PM

12:05 PM 29.61 mi

43

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/23/2023 - 6/7/2024

12:05 PM Movement School Eastland / 3750 N Sharon Amity Rd, Charlotte 28205

12:07 PM Ashby Point Apartments @ Sharon Amity / 3451 N SHARON AMITY RD, CHARLOTTE 
28205

12:10 PM A Mother's Love II, 2915 N Sharon Amity / 2915 N SHARON AMITY RD, CHARLOTTE 28205

12:21 PM Boys & Girls Club, 1200 Seigle Ave / SEIGLE AVE & E 15TH ST, CHARLOTTE 28205

12:29 PM Ashby Gardens, 1701 Eastcrest Dr / 1701 EASTCREST DR, CHARLOTTE 28205

12:33 PM First Stop Daycare, 3426 Central Ave / 3426 CENTRAL AV, CHARLOTTE 28205

12:37 PM Progress Ln @ Central Ave / PROGRESS LN & CENTRAL AVE, CHARLOTTE 28205

12:45 PM Duffin Dr @ Shamrock Dr / Shamrock Dr & Duffin Dr, Charlotte 28215

12:49 PM Colebrook Rd & Slagle Dr / COLEBROOK RD & SLAGLE DR, CHARLOTTE 28215

12:53 PM Shamrock Dr @ Glenville Ave / SHAMROCK DR & GLENVILLE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28205

12:57 PM Citiside: Plaza Walk @ Citiside Drive / 3633 CITISIDE DR, CHARLOTTE 28215

12:59 PM Luxe Lust Boutique, Suite D / 4438 The Plaza, Charlotte 28215

1:03 PM Merrick St & Northchase Dr / MERRICK ST & NORTHCHASE DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

1:06 PM Smart Kids Lambeth Dr / 225 LAMBETH DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

1:15 PM Quiet Cove Ct @ Random Pl / QUIET COVE CT & RANDOM PL, CHARLOTTE 28215

1:21 PM Nana's Place, 1825 Back Creek Dr / 1825 BACK CREEK DR, CHARLOTTE 28213

1:27 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 19/24/2023 1:33:28 PM


